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Senior - Pro Under

Placing Name Home Town Make  Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Points

1 Phil Singleton Paengaroa 3189 Honda CRF250 1 3  45

2 Christopher Foster Cambridge Yamaha YZF250 2 4  40

3 Adrian Smith Mokau Yamaha YZF250   1 25

4 Callan May Auckland Yamaha YZ125  1  25

5 Aaron Jones Mokau Yamaha YZ125   2 22

6 Anthony Parker Pukekawa KTM 250 XC-F  2  22

Senior - Pro Over

Placing Name Home Town Make  Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Points

1 Dion Sheely Tauranga KTM 250 EXC 1 4 1 68

2 Brendon Coad Auckland Husqvarna TE310 2  2 44

3 Chris Power Paeroa Honda CRF450  1  25

4 Michael Skinner Auckland KTM 300 EXC  2  22

5 Morgan Dransfield Palmerston North Yamaha WRF450  3  20

6 Sam Brown Hamilton KTM 350 XC-F  5  16

7 Tom Evans Hamilton KTM 250 EXC  6  15

8 Jared Drummond New Plymouth Suzuki RMX450  7  14

9 Simon Lansdaal Morrinsville Husqvarna WR300  8  13

10 Jim Orton Onewhero KTM 350 XC  9  12

11 Mike Davis Auckland KTM 300 EXC  10  11

12 John O'Dea Opotiki Husqvarna TXC310  11  10

Senior - Intermediate

Placing Name Home Town Make  Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Points

1 Colin Box Ohaupo KTM 200 EXC 1 1 1 75

2 Ben Pepper Taupo Suzuki RM250 3 4 2 60

3 Mark Bon Mercer KTM 300 EXC 2 6 3 57

4 Shaun Knight Otorohanga Husqvarna CR150 5 3  36

5 Luke Henry Papamoa Suzuki RMZ250  2  22

6 Dean Morton Auckland KTM 300 EXC   4 18

7 Luke Curulli Ararimu Kawasaki KLX250 4   18

8 Mark Gray Whangaruru KTM 300 EXC  5  16

9 Richard Moko Auckland Yamaha YZF450  7  14

10 Craig Barrett Tauranga KTM 300 EXC  8  13

Senior - Clubman Under

Placing Name Home Town Make  Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Points

1 David Haskew Morrinsville Honda CRF250 1 2 2 69

2 Scott Wilkins Whakatane Yamaha YZF250 2 3 3 62

3 Dale Saunders Hamilton Yamaha YZF250  1 1 50

4 Nathan Tucker Tauranga Honda CRF250  4 4 36

5 Paul Tucker Athenree Yamaha WRF250  5 5 32

6 Uwynn Carter Morrinsville Kawasaki KXF250 3   20

7 Toby Wilmshurst Hamilton Suzuki RMZ250 4   18

8 Reuben Steens Tauranga Yamaha YZ125  6  15

9 Campbell Witherford Cambridge Yamaha YZ125  7  14

10 Tim Auld Auckland KTM 250 SX-F  8  13

Senior - Clubman Over

Placing Name Home Town Make  Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Points

1 Daniel O'Reilly Whangamata Suzuki RMZ450 1  1 50

2 Jason Dudson Rotorua KTM 350 XC-F  1  25

3 Paul Corney Rotorua KTM 525 SX  2  22

4 Matt Harris Havelock North Honda CR250  3  20

5 Sean Dymond Napier Honda CR250  4  18


